This manual is to be given to
the end user
1354 en - 10.2006 / e
R241 A
400 Hz A.V.R.
Installation and maintenance
Air craft p
C

After operational testing, replace all
access panels or covers.
Description Type Code
A.V.R. R 241 AEM 220 RE 2
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
Installation and maintenance
R241 A
NOTES
1354 en - 10.2006 / eLEROY-SOMER
13CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
Installation and maintenance
R241 A
NOTES
14
1354 en - 10.2006 / eLEROY-SOMER
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE
MOTEURS LEROY-SOMER 16015 ANGOULÊME CEDEX - FRANCE
338 567 258 RCS ANGOULÊME
S.A. au capital de 62 779 000 €
CALL US TODAY
1-888-POWER-58
REQUEST A QUOTE
SHOP ONLINE